128  (6/03)
DYNAMIC MOUNT REAR DRAG
BRAKE KITS
Wilwood’s Dynamic Mount Rear
Drag Brake Kits incorporate the
latest technology from the world
leader in racing brake technology.
Dynamic Mount Rotors separate

Dynamic Mount Rear Drag Brake
Kit with Optional Drilled Rotor
ORDERING INFORMATION, DUAL CALIPER KITS:
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION OFFSET BILLET DRILLED
Big Ford (For .500” Studs) 2.36” 140-5367 140-5367-D
Lamb / Mark Williams Rear End (For .500” Studs) 2.81” 140-5366 140-5366-D
Lamb / Mark Williams Rear End (For .690” Studs) 2.81” 140-5369 140-5369-D
Oldsmobile / Pontiac (For .500” Studs) 2.81” 140-5365 140-5365-D
Oldsmobile / Pontiac (For .690” Studs) 2.81” 140-5368 140-5368-D
ORDERING INFORMATION, SINGLE CALIPER KITS:
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION OFFSET BILLET DRILLED
Big Ford (For .500” Studs) 2.36” 140-7696 140-7696-D
Lamb / Mark Williams Rear End (For .500” Studs) 2.81” 140-7668 140-7668-D
Lamb / Mark Williams Rear End (For .690” Studs) 2.81” 140-7670 140-7670-D
Oldsmobile / Pontiac (For .500” Studs) 2.81” 140-7667 140-7667-D
Oldsmobile / Pontiac (For .690” Studs) 2.81” 140-7669 140-7669-D